
THE HP STATE COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION LIMTED TOTU, SHIMLA 171 011. 
No: 508/P&l-8/24-XXV 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 
Dated: 16.08.2024 

H.P.Milkfed invites the online bids on item wise, in electronic tendering system, in 2 cover system for 
the following item on FOR basis: 
Sr. no. 01. Black Gram =600 qtls, Soyabean(Yellow) =1000 qtis, Ground Nut Seed =350 qtls, 

Sugar(S-30)= 1700qtls, Cotton Seed Refined Oil(Branded 15Kg Tin Packing)=300 Qtls. 

Sr. no. 02. Salt (Branded Tata/Annapurna/1 Shakti or any other reputed Brand) = 6qtls, Sugar S-30 = 
1200 qtls, Bakery Shortning ( Melting point below 40°C) Reputed Brand = 1600 qtis, 

Custard Powder (Brand Classic/ MAX) or any other reputed Brand) = 8 qtis, Baking 
Powder = 16 qtis, Vanilla Powder =6 qtls 

The Bid document is available/published online for Sr.no.01 on dt. 22.08.2024 upto 4:00 PM & Sr.no.02 
on dt.23.08.2024 upto 04:00PM. Bidder would be required to register in the web-site which is free of 

cost. For submission on bids, the bidder is required to have Digital Signature Certificate(DSC) from one 
of the authorized certifying Authorities (CA). Aspiring bidders should visit websites in 
https://hptenders.gOv.in & https://hpmilkfed.org for complete details. Bidders should visit the 
website from time to time to note the corrigendum, if any. 

Sd/ 
Managing Director 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

